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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #  1   Female 100 IM  11-12 
Carmouche, Emma    1:17.77S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -1.95

 Hodulik, Sydney    1:20.60S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -6.98

 McCubbin, Kinsey    1:33.54S F CHCC-NC 5   --- ---   

 Whitsell, Gianna    1:36.18S F CHCC-NC 7   --- 3.42

 Portnoy, Ella    2:08.70S F CHCC-NC 8   --- ---   

Event #  2   Male 100 IM  11-12 
 Jooste, Luke    1:28.29S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -8.77

 Hardin, Will    1:39.92S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -1.68

 Garstka, James    1:43.60S F CHCC-NC 4   --- ---   

Event #  3   Female 100 IM  13-14 
 Gwaltney, Caroline    1:20.12S F CHCC-NC 3 1 2.81

 Owens, Elizabeth    1:28.50S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -7.57

 Whitsell, Francesca    1:31.75S F CHCC-NC 6   --- -0.88

Event #  4   Male 100 IM  13-14 
 Shohfi, Jack    1:20.79S F CHCC-NC 4 1 ---   

 Carmouche, Charlie    1:36.35S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -5.56

Event #  5   Female 100 IM  15-18 
 Levin, Maya    1:19.56S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -4.62

 Vann, Isabel    1:29.47S F CHCC-NC 4   --- 1.05

 Whitsell, Michela    1:34.29S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -1.52

Event #  7   Female 25 Free 6 & Under 
 Portnoy, Pippa      32.74S F CHCC-NC 4 1 -0.04

 Owen, Campbell      35.61S F CHCC-NC 6   --- -3.25

 Steinbeck, Rosemary      39.35S F CHCC-NC 10   --- ---   

 Conner, Jane      40.44S F CHCC-NC 11   --- -3.42

 Okulski, Sophia      43.82S F CHCC-NC 14   --- -4.76

 Tilley, McKenzie      46.60S F CHCC-NC 15   --- 5.03

 Chandler, Lissie      47.91S F CHCC-NC 16   --- ---   

 Lyerly, Gracie      53.68S F CHCC-NC 18   --- ---   

 Yarbrough, Sutton      56.59S F CHCC-NC 19   --- 3.64
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #  8   Male 25 Free 6 & Under 
 Williams, Chase      32.22S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -0.67

 Stasko, Nicholas      32.78S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -6.96

 Monckton, Finn      36.29S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -6.03

 McNaull, Eli      36.82S F CHCC-NC 6   --- ---   

 Chaires, Liam      37.27S F CHCC-NC 7   --- 2.20

 Loughrey, Thomas      37.51S F CHCC-NC 9   --- 0.07

 Jenkins, Jack      38.03S F CHCC-NC 10   --- ---   

 Stasko, Jackson      40.74S F CHCC-NC 11   --- -4.73

 Bidwell, Henry      41.04S F CHCC-NC 12   --- ---   

 Walker, George      41.95S F CHCC-NC 13   --- ---   

 Droppers, Jackson      45.54S F CHCC-NC 14   --- 4.63

 Tvermoes, Edward    1:05.67S F CHCC-NC 17   --- 7.89

 Loughrey, Walter    1:07.98S F CHCC-NC 18   --- ---   

Event #  9   Female 25 Free  7-8 
 Powell, Cate      18.58S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -0.16

 Stasko, Natalie      20.22S F CHCC-NC 2 3 0.27

 Yarbrough, Tinsley      20.73S F CHCC-NC 4   --- 0.39

 Wilmoth, Eileen      22.42S F CHCC-NC 8   --- -2.31

 Garstka, Caroline      23.31S F CHCC-NC 11   --- 2.66

 Tormollen, Amalie      23.71S F CHCC-NC 12   --- 0.83

 Schwartz, Marina      24.26S F CHCC-NC 14   --- 3.01

 Loughrey, Phoebe      25.52S F CHCC-NC 15   --- 1.28

 Etter, Annie      27.24S F CHCC-NC 17   --- ---   

 Tilley, Maddie      27.41S F CHCC-NC 19   --- 1.68

 Monckton, Audrey      27.50S F CHCC-NC 20   --- -0.11

 Trump, Muriel      27.60S F CHCC-NC 21   --- -1.31

 Johnson, Elizabeth      27.89S F CHCC-NC 22   --- 1.15

 Shah, Sophia      32.27S F CHCC-NC 28   --- 0.89

 Khandani, Sienna      33.11S F CHCC-NC 31   --- 2.74

 Schwartz, Daniela      33.55S F CHCC-NC 32   --- -4.17

 Droppers, Hadley      33.93S F CHCC-NC 33   --- -2.34

 Flowers, Noelle      36.77S F CHCC-NC 36   --- -3.66

 Vavalle, Sofia      40.86S F CHCC-NC 38   --- 1.70

 Shields, Pepper      48.81S F CHCC-NC 40   --- ---   
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 10   Male 25 Free  7-8 
 Barfield, Charlie      17.02S F CHCC-NC 1 5 ---   

 Nussbaumer, Jack      18.30S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -0.62

 Sartor, Joel      19.28S F CHCC-NC 3   --- 0.04

 Lange, Colby      20.42S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -0.77

 Ludlam, Conor      21.31S F CHCC-NC 7   --- -1.56

 Starling, Davis      21.60S F CHCC-NC 9   --- 1.86

 Cruthirds, Reid      23.05S F CHCC-NC 10   --- -2.69

 Sauter, Ryan      23.98S F CHCC-NC 11   --- -0.59

 Bidwell, Jack      24.56S F CHCC-NC 12   --- ---   

 Nussbaumer, Matthew      24.73S F CHCC-NC 13   --- 2.02

 Stewart, Joshua      25.23S F CHCC-NC 15   --- -1.85

 West, Owen      26.02S F CHCC-NC 16   --- -1.22

 Moss, Ian      27.92S F CHCC-NC 20   --- -1.18

 Gildea, Ronan      28.25S F CHCC-NC 21   --- -2.11

 Lyerly, William      33.59S F CHCC-NC 24   --- ---   

 Elkins-Williams, Walker      40.06S F CHCC-NC 26   --- -4.63

 Salama, Garrett      55.18S F CHCC-NC 27   --- 19.17

Event # 11   Female 25 Free  9-10 
 Jooste, Olivia      17.78S F CHCC-NC 2 3 0.15

 Hendricks, Sandra      19.47S F CHCC-NC 6   --- 0.29

 Willis, Summer      20.43S F CHCC-NC 8   --- 1.06

 Cruthirds, Pierson      20.51S F CHCC-NC 10   --- 0.11

 Schwartz, Marina      21.17S F CHCC-NC 11   --- -0.08

 Sather, Margaret      21.91S F CHCC-NC 12   --- -1.79

 McNaull, Adelyn      22.53S F CHCC-NC 14   --- -1.86

 Pruitt, Harper      24.65S F CHCC-NC 20   --- -0.97

 Williams, Logan      25.38S F CHCC-NC 23   --- 2.06

 White, McKenna      29.17S F CHCC-NC 25   --- -1.57

 Fisseha, Liyoo      32.50S F CHCC-NC 26   --- -0.77

 Stone, Winnie      34.29S F CHCC-NC 27   --- 6.21

Event # 12   Male 25 Free  9-10 
 Chaires, Colton      16.02S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -4.34

 Willis, River      16.67S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -0.25

 Portnoy, Benjamin      18.18S F CHCC-NC 3   --- -3.05

 Ludlam, Thomas      18.39S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -0.60

 Johnson, Will      18.63S F CHCC-NC 5   --- ---   

 Conner, Brad      19.09S F CHCC-NC 10   --- -0.78

 Steinbeck, Charlie      19.19S F CHCC-NC 11   --- -3.05

 Shields, Diego      20.11S F CHCC-NC 17   --- -0.22

 Whitsell, Josiah      20.40S F CHCC-NC 19   --- -0.59

 Moss, Conner      21.07S F CHCC-NC 20   --- 0.21

 Stewart, Luke      24.72S F CHCC-NC 29   --- 0.50

 Harrison, Parker      27.29S F CHCC-NC 36   --- 1.85

 Gildea, Eamon      32.25S F CHCC-NC 38   --- ---   
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 13   Female 50 Free 10 & Under 
 Hardin, Charlotte      39.59S F CHCC-NC 2 3 ---   

 Sather, Molly      42.26S F CHCC-NC 4   --- ---   

 Khandani, Hannah      44.51S F CHCC-NC 5   --- ---   

 Robertson, Ella      49.55S F CHCC-NC 6   --- 3.72

Event # 14   Male 50 Free 10 & Under 
 Barfield, Billy      34.58S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -0.85

 Williamson, Cal      37.51S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -0.88

 Gwaltney, Cole      37.65S F CHCC-NC 5   --- 0.63

 Chaires, Piers      39.57S F CHCC-NC 6   --- ---   

 Sartor, Noah      40.61S F CHCC-NC 7   --- ---   

 Vann, Alex      42.51S F CHCC-NC 9   --- -0.69

Event # 15   Female 50 Free  11-12 
 Carmouche, Emma      31.50S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -1.28

 Whitsell, Gianna      36.83S F CHCC-NC 4   --- 0.31

 Nussbaumer, Molly      37.81S F CHCC-NC 6   --- -0.84

 Cooper, Ali      43.68S F CHCC-NC 14   --- 1.22

 Portnoy, Ella      49.74S F CHCC-NC 17   --- 5.91

 White, Lindsay      53.31S F CHCC-NC 18   --- 4.25

 Etter, Heidi      55.47S F CHCC-NC 21   --- ---   

Event # 16   Male 50 Free  11-12 
 Jooste, Luke      33.17S F CHCC-NC 1 4 0.07

 Georgallis, Seb      34.95S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -0.16

 Hardin, Will      37.74S F CHCC-NC 7   --- -3.08

 Brader-Araje, Trevor      40.08S F CHCC-NC 9   --- -10.27

 Trump, Gavin      46.94S F CHCC-NC 15   --- 1.54

 Canterbury, Parker      50.27S F CHCC-NC 17   --- 2.73

Event # 17   Female 50 Free  13-14 
 Gwaltney, Caroline      32.44S F CHCC-NC 3 1 1.00

 Whitsell, Francesca      35.99S F CHCC-NC 4   --- 0.87

 Owens, Elizabeth      37.38S F CHCC-NC 5   --- 0.47

 Garstka, Amelia      40.42S F CHCC-NC 8   --- 3.82

 Sartor, Aniela      40.82S F CHCC-NC 9   --- 1.31

 Fisseha, Desta      50.10S F CHCC-NC 10   --- -4.18

 Hinchliff, Lilla      50.55S F CHCC-NC 11   --- 2.95

Event # 18   Male 50 Free  13-14 
 Shohfi, Jack      31.26S F CHCC-NC 4 1 -0.62

 Carmouche, Charlie      36.27S F CHCC-NC 6   --- -0.12

 Dilweg, James      36.31S F CHCC-NC 7   --- 0.20

Event # 19   Female 50 Free  15-18 
 Brader-Araje, Zoe      30.63S F CHCC-NC 3 1 1.28

 Vann, Isabel      35.61S F CHCC-NC 6   --- 1.34

 Whitsell, Michela      35.67S F CHCC-NC 7   --- 0.08
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 20   Male 50 Free  15-18 
 Carmouche, James      29.50S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -0.73

Event # 21   Female 25 Back 6 & Under 
 Owen, Campbell      40.78S F CHCC-NC 4 1 -0.80

 Steinbeck, Rosemary      41.35S F CHCC-NC 5   --- ---   

 Portnoy, Pippa      44.92S F CHCC-NC 7   --- -3.73

 Conner, Jane      49.51S F CHCC-NC 8   --- -9.51

 Okulski, Sophia      55.33S F CHCC-NC 11   --- ---   

 Chandler, Lissie      59.66S F CHCC-NC 14   --- 8.20

 Yarbrough, Sutton    1:09.60S F CHCC-NC 16   --- -6.63

 Tilley, McKenzie    1:10.69S F CHCC-NC 17   --- 8.73

 Lyerly, Gracie    1:19.74S F CHCC-NC 18   --- ---   

Event # 22   Male 25 Back 6 & Under 
 Bidwell, Henry      38.60S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -2.30

 Stasko, Jackson      38.76S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -5.87

 Stasko, Nicholas      45.56S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -1.51

 Tvermoes, Edward      49.98S F CHCC-NC 6   --- -25.25

 Loughrey, Thomas      51.90S F CHCC-NC 7   --- 6.41

 McNaull, Eli      52.87S F CHCC-NC 8   --- ---   

 Monckton, Finn    1:02.45S F CHCC-NC 10   --- -3.18

 Droppers, Jackson    1:11.68S F CHCC-NC 12   --- 2.19

 Chaires, Liam  DQ F CHCC-NC 14   --- ---   

Event # 23   Female 25 Back  7-8 
 Powell, Cate      22.65S F CHCC-NC 1 5 0.13

 Stasko, Natalie      25.55S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -0.64

 Garstka, Caroline      27.06S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -3.11

 Wilmoth, Eileen      27.92S F CHCC-NC 6   --- 0.07

 Yarbrough, Tinsley      28.47S F CHCC-NC 8   --- -4.72

 Tormollen, Amalie      29.68S F CHCC-NC 12   --- -0.89

 Loughrey, Phoebe      30.56S F CHCC-NC 14   --- -1.00

 Johnson, Elizabeth      30.83S F CHCC-NC 15   --- -3.22

 Trump, Muriel      34.95S F CHCC-NC 18   --- 1.34

 Tilley, Maddie      35.27S F CHCC-NC 19   --- 6.44

 Shah, Sophia      35.63S F CHCC-NC 20   --- -2.00

 Monckton, Audrey      37.76S F CHCC-NC 23   --- 4.94

 Schwartz, Daniela      40.78S F CHCC-NC 25   --- -4.83

 Etter, Annie      41.60S F CHCC-NC 27   --- ---   

 Droppers, Hadley      41.63S F CHCC-NC 28   --- -4.18

 Flowers, Noelle      44.37S F CHCC-NC 30   --- 3.60

 Vavalle, Sofia      51.28S F CHCC-NC 35   --- 1.13

 Khandani, Sienna      55.56S F CHCC-NC 36   --- 5.19

 Shields, Pepper    1:09.50S F CHCC-NC 38   --- ---   
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 24   Male 25 Back  7-8 
 Barfield, Charlie      23.15S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -2.61

 Starling, Davis      24.94S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -0.05

 Nussbaumer, Matthew      25.36S F CHCC-NC 3   --- -4.49

 Sartor, Joel      27.34S F CHCC-NC 4   --- 0.78

 Lange, Colby      27.54S F CHCC-NC 5   --- 2.14

 Ludlam, Conor      28.83S F CHCC-NC 8   --- 1.79

 Moss, Ian      30.29S F CHCC-NC 9   --- 0.76

 Cruthirds, Reid      30.53S F CHCC-NC 11   --- -3.88

 West, Owen      30.58S F CHCC-NC 12   --- -5.49

 Sauter, Ryan      31.61S F CHCC-NC 13   --- 2.09

 Gildea, Ronan      34.61S F CHCC-NC 15   --- -1.09

 Stewart, Joshua      37.84S F CHCC-NC 19   --- -3.03

 Lyerly, William      50.52S F CHCC-NC 23   --- ---   

 Elkins-Williams, Walker    1:11.11S F CHCC-NC 24   --- ---   

Event # 25   Female 25 Back  9-10 
 Hendricks, Sandra      22.82S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -0.22

 Hardin, Charlotte      22.87S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -3.83

 Cruthirds, Pierson      24.84S F CHCC-NC 6   --- 0.23

 Schwartz, Marina      25.56S F CHCC-NC 7   --- -5.85

 McNaull, Adelyn      26.56S F CHCC-NC 8   --- -2.69

 Sather, Margaret      30.30S F CHCC-NC 12   --- -1.89

 White, McKenna      37.33S F CHCC-NC 16   --- -3.38

 Pruitt, Harper      37.50S F CHCC-NC 18   --- 8.69

 Williams, Logan      37.92S F CHCC-NC 19   --- 5.40

 Stone, Winnie      38.80S F CHCC-NC 20   --- -3.64

Event # 26   Male 25 Back  9-10 
 Chaires, Colton      19.11S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -6.05

 Barfield, Billy      20.11S F CHCC-NC 2 3 0.89

 Vann, Alex      21.11S F CHCC-NC 3   --- -2.26

 Gwaltney, Cole      21.74S F CHCC-NC 4   --- 0.73

 Ludlam, Thomas      23.32S F CHCC-NC 6   --- -0.86

 Shields, Diego      23.35S F CHCC-NC 7   --- -3.08

 Conner, Brad      24.05S F CHCC-NC 8   --- -2.73

 Williamson, Cal      24.64S F CHCC-NC 10   --- 1.37

 Portnoy, Benjamin      25.25S F CHCC-NC 12   --- 0.20

 Steinbeck, Charlie      25.30S F CHCC-NC 13   --- -2.52

 Whitsell, Josiah      26.60S F CHCC-NC 18   --- 1.68

 Johnson, Will      27.19S F CHCC-NC 22   --- ---   

 Harrison, Parker      27.95S F CHCC-NC 23   --- -2.95

 Stewart, Luke      35.81S F CHCC-NC 32   --- 5.35

Event # 27   Female 50 Back 10 & Under 
 Khandani, Hannah      50.23S F CHCC-NC 2 3 ---   

Event # 28   Male 50 Back 10 & Under 
 Chaires, Piers      44.53S F CHCC-NC 3 1 ---   

 Sartor, Noah      49.77S F CHCC-NC 4   --- ---   



Licensed To: Country Club Ridgewood HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   6/20/2019  Page 7

CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 29   Female 50 Back  11-12 
 Hodulik, Sydney      37.47S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -1.25

 McCubbin, Kinsey      43.25S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -0.74

 Whitsell, Gianna      44.93S F CHCC-NC 7   --- -0.48

 Fitch, Virginia      47.13S F CHCC-NC 11   --- -0.52

 Nussbaumer, Molly      48.50S F CHCC-NC 13   --- 0.08

 Cooper, Ali      57.42S F CHCC-NC 18   --- 1.41

 White, Lindsay    1:11.61S F CHCC-NC 20   --- ---   

 Etter, Heidi  DQ F CHCC-NC 21   --- ---   

Event # 30   Male 50 Back  11-12 
 Georgallis, Seb      40.49S F CHCC-NC 1 5 0.59

 Canterbury, Parker    1:05.60S F CHCC-NC 10   --- -1.34

 Trump, Gavin    1:06.44S F CHCC-NC 11   --- 4.77

Event # 31   Female 50 Back  13-14 
 Gwaltney, Caroline      38.62S F CHCC-NC 2 3 0.86

 Sartor, Aniela      48.06S F CHCC-NC 4   --- 1.58

 Fisseha, Desta    1:10.60S F CHCC-NC 5   --- 2.10

Event # 32   Male 50 Back  13-14 
 Dilweg, James      49.20S F CHCC-NC 3 1 0.93

Event # 33   Female 50 Back  15-18 
 Levin, Maya      35.15S F CHCC-NC 4 1 2.80

 Brader-Araje, Zoe      36.22S F CHCC-NC 5   --- 1.72

 Whitsell, Michela      42.57S F CHCC-NC 6   --- -1.57

Event # 34   Male 50 Back  15-18 
 Carmouche, James      37.61S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -1.61

Event # 35   Female 100 Free  Relay6 & Under 
2 2- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:39.86 CHCCFS

Rosemary Steinbeck  (6) Pippa Portnoy  (6) Campbell Owen  (6)Jane Conner  (6)

4   ---- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 3:43.04 CHCCFS

Sophia Okulski  (5) McKenzie Tilley  (5) Sutton Yarbrough  (6)Felicity Chandler  (6)

Event # 36   Mixed 100 Free  Relay6 & Under 
1 7- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:27.66 CHCCFS

Henry Bidwell  (5) Nicholas Stasko  (5) Chase Williams  (6)Liam Chaires  (6)

2   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:44.35 CHCCFS

Eli McNaull  (5) Finn Monckton  (6) Thomas Loughrey  (6)Jack Jenkins  (5)

  ---   ---- NCC Relay Country Club / RidgewoodDQ CHCCF

Event # 37   Female 100 Medley  Relay 7-8 
1 7- NCD Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:40.31 CHCCFS

Amalie Tormollen  (8) Tinsley Yarbrough  (8) Cate Powell  (8)Natalie Stasko  (8)

3   ---- NCC Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:58.26 CHCCFS

Caroline Garstka  (8) Eileen Wilmoth  (7) Maddie Tilley  (7)Phoebe Loughrey  (8)

  ---   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / RidgewoodDQ CHCCF

  ---   ---- NCA Relay Country Club / RidgewoodDQ CHCCF
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 38   Mixed 100 Medley  Relay 7-8 
1 7- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:32.11 CHCCFS

Jack Nussbaumer  (8) Davis Starling  (8) Joel Sartor  (8)Charlie Barfield  (8)

2   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:00.67 CHCCFS

Colby Lange  (7) Conor Ludlam  (7) Jack Bidwell  (7)Matthew Nussbaumer  (7)

3   ---- NCC Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:26.51 CHCCFS

Reid Cruthirds  (8) Joshua Stewart  (8) Ian Moss  (8)Walker Elkins-Williams  (7)

  ---   ---- NCD Relay Country Club / RidgewoodDQ CHCCF

Event # 39   Female 100 Medley  Relay 9-10 
2 2- NCC Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:26.21 CHCCFS

Olivia Jooste  (9) Hannah Khandani  (9) Charlotte Hardin  (10)Sandra Hendricks  (10)

3   ---- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:40.60 CHCCFS

Ella Robertson  (9) Summer Willis  (9) Pierson Cruthirds  (10)Marina Schwartz  (10)

4   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:47.27 CHCCFS

Molly Sather  (9) Adelyn McNaull  (9) Logan Williams  (9)Harper Pruitt  (9)

  ---   ---- NCD Relay Country Club / RidgewoodDQ CHCCF

Event # 40   Mixed 100 Medley  Relay 9-10 
1 7- NCC Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:15.75 CHCCFS

Billy Barfield  (10) River Willis  (9) Cal Williamson  (9)Colton Chaires  (10)

2   ---- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:24.38 CHCCFS

Noah Sartor  (10) Cole Gwaltney  (10) Thomas Ludlam  (9)Piers Chaires  (9)

5   ---- NCD Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:32.65 CHCCFS

Brad Conner  (9) Benjamin Portnoy  (9) Alex Vann  (10)Diego Shields  (10)

6   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:38.11 CHCCFS

Charlie Steinbeck  (10) Will Johnson  (10) Conner Moss  (9)Josiah Whitsell  (9)

Event # 41   Female 200 Medley  Relay 11-12 
2 2- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:38.44 CHCCFS

Virginia Fitch  (11) Kinsey McCubbin  (11) Emma Carmouche  (12)Sydney Hodulik  (12)

4   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 3:15.06 CHCCFS

Ella Portnoy  (11) Ali Cooper  (11) Gianna Whitsell  (11)Molly Nussbaumer  (11)

Event # 42   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 11-12 
1 7- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:50.95 CHCCFS

Will Hardin  (11) Luke Jooste  (12) James Garstka  (11)Seb Georgallis  (12)

Event # 43   Female 200 Medley  Relay 13-14 
2 2- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:39.15 CHCCFS

Caroline Gwaltney  (14) Francesca Whitsell  (14) Elizabeth Owens  (14)Amelia Garstka  (13)

3   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 4:17.30 CHCCFS

Desta Fisseha  (13) Heidi Etter  (11) Lindsay White  (12)Aniela Sartor  (13)

Event # 45   Female 200 Medley  Relay 15-18 
2 2- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:33.26 CHCCFS

Zoe Brader-Araje  (16) Michela Whitsell  (16) Isabel Vann  (16)Maya Levin  (18)

Event # 46   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 15-18 
2 2- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:42.10 CHCCFS

James Dilweg  (14) Charlie Carmouche  (14) Jack Shohfi  (14)James Carmouche  (17)
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 47   Female 25 Breast 8 & Under 
 Stasko, Natalie      28.01S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -1.17

 Tormollen, Amalie      30.85S F CHCC-NC 2 3 0.51

 Yarbrough, Tinsley      33.03S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -0.15

 Tilley, Maddie      36.74S F CHCC-NC 6   --- 0.85

 Johnson, Elizabeth      39.71S F CHCC-NC 7   --- 1.37

 Loughrey, Phoebe      41.32S F CHCC-NC 8   --- 7.75

 Trump, Muriel      44.04S F CHCC-NC 9   --- 2.04

 Flowers, Noelle      56.26S F CHCC-NC 15   --- ---   

 Droppers, Hadley  DQ F CHCC-NC 16   --- ---   

 Etter, Annie  DQ F CHCC-NC 16   --- ---   

 Schwartz, Daniela  DQ F CHCC-NC 16   --- ---   

 Shah, Sophia  DQ F CHCC-NC 16   --- ---   

 Shields, Pepper  DQ F CHCC-NC 16   --- ---   

 Steinbeck, Rosemary  DQ F CHCC-NC 16   --- ---   

 Vavalle, Sofia  DQ F CHCC-NC 16   --- ---   

 Wilmoth, Eileen  DQ F CHCC-NC 16   --- ---   

Event # 48   Male 25 Breast 8 & Under 
 Nussbaumer, Jack      26.79S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -0.34

 Sartor, Joel      26.98S F CHCC-NC 2 3 1.23

 Lange, Colby      30.01S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -0.78

 Ludlam, Conor      30.33S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -1.70

 West, Owen      31.91S F CHCC-NC 6   --- ---   

 Bidwell, Jack      37.36S F CHCC-NC 7   --- 2.36

 Nussbaumer, Matthew      38.78S F CHCC-NC 9   --- 7.39

 Gildea, Ronan  DQ F CHCC-NC 12   --- ---   

 McNaull, Eli  DQ F CHCC-NC 12   --- ---   

 Moss, Ian  DQ F CHCC-NC 12   --- ---   

Event # 49   Female 25 Breast  9-10 
 Jooste, Olivia      23.13S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -3.49

 Khandani, Hannah      24.76S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -0.80

 Sather, Molly      25.38S F CHCC-NC 6   --- -8.26

 Hardin, Charlotte      26.10S F CHCC-NC 7   --- 0.51

 Willis, Summer      26.32S F CHCC-NC 9   --- -2.17

 Cruthirds, Pierson      27.86S F CHCC-NC 11   --- 2.11

 Robertson, Ella      28.19S F CHCC-NC 12   --- -0.85

 Hendricks, Sandra      28.38S F CHCC-NC 13   --- -0.52

 Schwartz, Marina      28.80S F CHCC-NC 16   --- 1.89

 Sather, Margaret      31.76S F CHCC-NC 19   --- -7.02

 Williams, Logan      31.78S F CHCC-NC 20   --- 0.79

 McNaull, Adelyn      37.64S F CHCC-NC 23   --- 0.53

 Fisseha, Liyoo  DQ F CHCC-NC 26   --- ---   

 Pruitt, Harper  DQ F CHCC-NC 26   --- ---   
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Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 50   Male 25 Breast  9-10 
 Williamson, Cal      22.99S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -0.42

 Willis, River      24.30S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -2.22

 Vann, Alex      25.15S F CHCC-NC 7   --- -1.61

 Johnson, Will      25.93S F CHCC-NC 9   --- ---   

 Sartor, Noah      26.27S F CHCC-NC 10   --- 2.16

 Moss, Conner      27.55S F CHCC-NC 12   --- -1.85

 Harrison, Parker      28.48S F CHCC-NC 13   --- -0.90

 Conner, Brad      29.18S F CHCC-NC 16   --- 0.91

 Gildea, Eamon      34.53S F CHCC-NC 23   --- ---   

 Steinbeck, Charlie  DQ F CHCC-NC 25   --- ---   

Event # 51   Female 50 Breast  11-12 
 Carmouche, Emma      40.38S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -0.57

 Nussbaumer, Molly      49.62S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -2.11

 Fitch, Virginia      53.83S F CHCC-NC 7   --- -1.38

 Portnoy, Ella    1:01.36S F CHCC-NC 10   --- 4.53

 Cooper, Ali    1:03.33S F CHCC-NC 11   --- 1.98

 White, Lindsay    1:23.90S F CHCC-NC 16   --- 5.17

 Etter, Heidi  DQ F CHCC-NC 17   --- ---   

Event # 52   Male 50 Breast  11-12 
 Jooste, Luke      43.05S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -0.50

 Hardin, Will      51.35S F CHCC-NC 2 3 ---   

 Garstka, James      53.13S F CHCC-NC 3   --- ---   

 Trump, Gavin      56.43S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -8.39

 Brader-Araje, Trevor      58.50S F CHCC-NC 5   --- ---   

 Canterbury, Parker  DQ F CHCC-NC 10   --- ---   

Event # 53   Female 50 Breast  13-14 
 Garstka, Amelia      46.27S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -2.03

 Sartor, Aniela      52.91S F CHCC-NC 5   --- 2.54

 Fisseha, Desta    1:23.75S F CHCC-NC 7   --- ---   

Event # 54   Male 50 Breast  13-14 
 Shohfi, Jack      38.77S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -0.84

Event # 55   Female 50 Breast  15-18 
 Levin, Maya      40.57S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -0.13

 Vann, Isabel      48.46S F CHCC-NC 5   --- 1.79

Event # 57   Female 25 Fly 8 & Under 
 Powell, Cate      22.03S F CHCC-NC 1 5 0.10

 Garstka, Caroline      26.64S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -1.83

Event # 58   Male 25 Fly 8 & Under 
 Barfield, Charlie      21.89S F CHCC-NC 1 5 1.69

 Starling, Davis      24.04S F CHCC-NC 2 3 0.98

 Nussbaumer, Jack      24.30S F CHCC-NC 3   --- -3.02

 Bidwell, Jack      31.62S F CHCC-NC 4   --- ---   

 Chaires, Liam  DQ F CHCC-NC 7   --- ---   
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 59   Female 25 Fly  9-10 
 Jooste, Olivia      20.02S F CHCC-NC 2 3 0.26

 Robertson, Ella      24.87S F CHCC-NC 5   --- 2.27

 Sather, Molly      29.33S F CHCC-NC 6   --- -3.01

 Willis, Summer      29.86S F CHCC-NC 8   --- 1.06

Event # 60   Male 25 Fly  9-10 
 Barfield, Billy      17.30S F CHCC-NC 1 5 0.05

 Gwaltney, Cole      18.59S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -1.97

 Chaires, Colton      18.77S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -8.13

 Chaires, Piers      19.35S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -0.73

 Shields, Diego      22.17S F CHCC-NC 9   --- ---   

 Ludlam, Thomas      24.32S F CHCC-NC 10   --- 0.03

 Whitsell, Josiah      25.65S F CHCC-NC 13   --- 2.04

 Moss, Conner      26.07S F CHCC-NC 14   --- 1.76

 Stewart, Luke      26.24S F CHCC-NC 15   --- -6.15

 Portnoy, Benjamin      27.64S F CHCC-NC 18   --- 1.03

 Willis, River      27.90S F CHCC-NC 19   --- -3.60

Event # 61   Female 50 Fly  11-12 
 Hodulik, Sydney      36.80S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -0.70

 McCubbin, Kinsey      44.15S F CHCC-NC 4   --- 0.44

 Fitch, Virginia      45.83S F CHCC-NC 5   --- ---   

Event # 62   Male 50 Fly  11-12 
 Georgallis, Seb      36.72S F CHCC-NC 1 5 -1.48

 Brader-Araje, Trevor      49.46S F CHCC-NC 4   --- ---   

 Garstka, James      49.60S F CHCC-NC 5   --- ---   

Event # 63   Female 50 Fly  13-14 
 Owens, Elizabeth      40.17S F CHCC-NC 2 3 -2.96

 Garstka, Amelia      43.12S F CHCC-NC 4   --- -0.28

 Whitsell, Francesca      44.55S F CHCC-NC 5   --- -3.50

Event # 64   Male 50 Fly  13-14 
 Carmouche, Charlie      46.42S F CHCC-NC 4 1 0.36

Event # 66   Male 50 Fly  15-18 
 Carmouche, James      35.38S F CHCC-NC 3 1 -0.11

Event # 67   Female 100 Free  Relay 7-8 
1 7- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:25.77 CHCCFS

Tinsley Yarbrough  (8) Natalie Stasko  (8) Cate Powell  (8)Caroline Garstka  (8)

3   ---- NCD Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:41.72 CHCCFS

Maddie Tilley  (7) Eileen Wilmoth  (7) Phoebe Loughrey  (8)Amalie Tormollen  (8)

5   ---- NCC Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:04.12 CHCCFS

Annie Etter  (7) Audrey Monckton  (8) Elizabeth Johnson  (8)Sophia Shah  (8)

6   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:30.19 CHCCFS



Licensed To: Country Club Ridgewood HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   6/20/2019  Page 12

CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs. FARM  19-Jun-19 [Ageup: 6/1/2019] Yards

Event # 68   Mixed 100 Free  Relay 7-8 
1 7- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:19.57 CHCCFS

Jack Nussbaumer  (8) Davis Starling  (8) Joel Sartor  (8)Charlie Barfield  (8)

2   ---- NCC Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:30.56 CHCCFS

Colby Lange  (7) Conor Ludlam  (7) Jack Bidwell  (7)Matthew Nussbaumer  (7)

4   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:46.19 CHCCFS

Owen West  (8) Ian Moss  (8) Reid Cruthirds  (8)Joshua Stewart  (8)

6   ---- NCD Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:38.49 CHCCFS

Ronan Gildea  (8) Sofia Vavalle  (7) Pepper Shields  (7)Walker Elkins-Williams  (7)

Event # 69   Female 100 Free  Relay 9-10 
2 2- NCC Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:17.08 CHCCFS

Sandra Hendricks  (10) Olivia Jooste  (9) Ella Robertson  (9)Charlotte Hardin  (10)

4   ---- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:25.26 CHCCFS

Margaret Sather  (9) Molly Sather  (9) Pierson Cruthirds  (10)Summer Willis  (9)

5   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:38.68 CHCCFS

Marina Schwartz  (10) Hannah Khandani  (9) Logan Williams  (9)Harper Pruitt  (9)

Event # 70   Mixed 100 Free  Relay 9-10 
1 7- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:04.74 CHCCFS

Colton Chaires  (10) Cole Gwaltney  (10) Cal Williamson  (9)Billy Barfield  (10)

3   ---- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:12.05 CHCCFS

Benjamin Portnoy  (9) Noah Sartor  (10) River Willis  (9)Piers Chaires  (9)

4   ---- NCC Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:15.33 CHCCFS

Brad Conner  (9) Thomas Ludlam  (9) Alex Vann  (10)Will Johnson  (10)

6   ---- NCD Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:22.34 CHCCFS

Diego Shields  (10) Charlie Steinbeck  (10) Josiah Whitsell  (9)Conner Moss  (9)

Event # 71   Female 200 Free  Relay 11-12 
1 7- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:14.79 CHCCFS

Virginia Fitch  (11) Emma Carmouche  (12) Kinsey McCubbin  (11)Sydney Hodulik  (12)

4   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:51.32 CHCCFS

Ella Portnoy  (11) Ali Cooper  (11) Gianna Whitsell  (11)Molly Nussbaumer  (11)

Event # 72   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 11-12 
1 7- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:24.48 CHCCFS

Will Hardin  (11) Luke Jooste  (12) James Garstka  (11)Seb Georgallis  (12)

4   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 3:24.64 CHCCFS

Parker Canterbury  (11) Gavin Trump  (12) Heidi Etter  (11)Trevor Brader-Araje  (11)

Event # 73   Female 200 Free  Relay 13-14 
2 2- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:17.29 CHCCFS

Caroline Gwaltney  (14) Elizabeth Owens  (14) Francesca Whitsell  (14)Amelia Garstka  (13)

3   ---- NCB Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 3:41.07 CHCCFS

Desta Fisseha  (13) Liyoo Fisseha  (10) Lindsay White  (12)Aniela Sartor  (13)

Event # 75   Female 200 Free  Relay 15-18 
2 2- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:11.74 CHCCFS

Maya Levin  (18) Isabel Vann  (16) Michela Whitsell  (16)Zoe Brader-Araje  (16)

Event # 76   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 15-18 
2 2- NCA Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:14.69 CHCCFS

James Dilweg  (14) Jack Shohfi  (14) Charlie Carmouche  (14)James Carmouche  (17)


